
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency:  Law Department
AUTHORIZING / AMENDING
Type of Service: Amend Contract (7R7-k 090308)
Purpose: Increase contract amount and extend contract term for legal services in connection with
the appeal of the matter of Massachi v. City of Newark, et al.
Entity Name: Chasan Leyner & Lamparello
Address:  300 Harmon Meadow Boulevard, Secaucus, NJ  07094
Original Contract Amount: $25,000.00
Amended Amount: $25,000.00
Total Contract Amount: Not to exceed $50,000.00
Original Period: September 15, 2008 to September 14, 2009
Amended Period:  September 15, 2008 to December 31, 2009
Contract Basis: Bid__  Prof.  Ser. X  EUS__
Fair & Open__   Non-Fair & Open X   RFP__   RFQ __
Additional Comments:  N/A
Invitation:  Corporation Counsel, June 30, 2009

File #: 09-0933, Version: 1

City of Newark Printed on 1/25/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

